BOARD MEMBERS:
Carleton Giles
Robert Murphy
Terry Borjeson

TO APPEAR:

INMATE _NAME
Adams, Axel R

Coachman, Christopher L
Green, James A

Lugo, Michael

Moynihan, Thomas Steven
Perry, Richard Il
Richardson, William
Rodriguez, Angel L.
Sullivan, Robert Michael

Torres, Tomas

Williams, Michael Vanjolia

INMATE NUMBER

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES

Start Time: 9:00 a.m.

Willard Cybulski CI

FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Wednesday, August 19, 2015

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES.:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

286832

247118

106623

297266

220333

312022

124458

268186

218563

260068

202156

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

P.O. Dickey

Nickse, Christopher

316032

Distribution Date: August 19, 2015

FACILITY HEARING TYPE
Willard Release
Willard Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release
Cybulski Release

MacDougall CI Case Review

End: 11:55 a.m.

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Tamara Logan
Kathleen Dickey

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Danielson
GA - Bridgeport
GA - New Britain

GA - Bridgeport

GA - New Britain
JD - Litchfield
GA - Hartford
GA - New London
GA - Bantam-Litchfield

GA - New Britain

GA - Norwich

DECISION
Paroled 10/11/2015

Paroled 3/20/2016
Denied

Paroled 5/23/2016

Paroled 10/19/2015
Denied
Paroled 10/16/2015
Paroled 10/1/2015
Paroled 9/19/2015

Paroled 11/16/2015

Paroled 9/22/2015

Added Stipulation

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Bullard

Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652



